Apéritifs

Martini Rosso 350
Martini Dry 350
Vodka

Diminutive of the word “voda”-Vodka is said to be developed in the northern
European region. Polish claim it was their discovery. The Russians will tell you
it was theirs. Our extensive selection takes you through a journey of some of the
world’s finest & the best vodkas.

Absolut 450
Smirnoff 350
Finlandia 400
Ketel One 450
Ciroc 800
Grey Goose 800
Gin

Also called as the “Dutch Courage” this national drink of Britain comes from
the word “Genievre” which is unaged liquor made by distilling grains such as
barley & rye. Its bouquet comes from juniper berries, coriander, herbs & spices
added to the grain mash during distillation.

Bombay Sapphire 500
Tanqueray 1000
Gordon 400
Blue Riband 300
Rum

Coming from the word “Rum Bullion” — kill devil, this Barbados spirit & its
fraternal twin cane spirit are made by distilling the fermented molasses.

Bacardi Superior 350
BacardiBlack 350
Captain Morgan 300
Old Monk 250
Tequila

Tequila & its country cousin mescal are made by distilling the fermented juice of
agave plant in Mexico. The agave is a spiky — leafed member of the lily family
(not cactus). By Mexican law tequila can only be produced from the blue agave
& can only be produced in the village of “Tequila”.

Camino Real Gold 450

 our standard measure is 30 ml for liquor and 150 ml for wine by glass



Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal

Dewar's White Label
Dewar's 12 years

J&B Rare

Teacher's 50

Black Dog

100 Pipers

Black & White

Vat 69

Antiquity

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve
William Lawson

Blenders Pride

Signature Rare

Royal Challenge

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

American Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Single Malts

12YO

2150
850
900
475
850
400
850
450
375
450
350
350
400
350
450
400
400
350
350

450

650

Distilled in traditional pot stills they transport you into far away lands with
dreams like images of quaint riverside mills with wood smoke fire, qurgling
mountains and wind swept grass on lakeside hills.

Islay

Caol ila
Laphroaig

Speyside

Glenfiddich
Balvenie double wood

Lowland
Glenkinchie

Isle of Skye
Talisker

10YO

12YO
12YO

10YO

10YO

900
1000

850
1000

800

850

* our standard measure is 30 ml for liquor and 150 ml for wine by glass



Cognacs

Among the most popular spirits through out the world, cognac is one of the
finest produced from wine. The chalky soil, temperate climate, gentle sunlight
and the Ugni blanc grapes are the four elements that come together to produce
this unique product known as Cognac.

Hennessy VS 750
Brandy

Morpheus XO 350
Liqueurs

Baileys Irish Cream 600
Beers

International

Corona, Mexico 330 ml 450
Domestic

Kingfisher Premium 650 ml 450
Kingfisher Ultra 650 ml 450
Bira White 650 ml 450
Budweiser 650 ml 450
Domestic Draught Beer glass 450
Domestic Draught Beer pitcher 1600
Kingfisher Premium 330 ml 250
Breezers

Bacardi Cranberry Breezer 375
Bacardi Orange Breezer 375

» our standard measure is 30 ml for liguor and 150 ml for wine by glass

 allbottled and packaged items are sold loose

* liquor & wines - all prices are in Indian rupees and rates inclusive of services
rendered

* mocktails / soft beverages are subject to 18% gst



Cocktails

Classics
Mojito
bacardi white rum, lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar, soda

Cosmopolitian
absolute, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Bloody Mary

vodka, tomato juice, tabosco, worcestershire, pepper, salt, lemon juice

Mai Tai
bacardi white rum, lemon juice, fresh, dark rum, triple sec

Old Fashioned
whisky, soda, bitters

Manhattan
whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters

Martini

Sinful Martini
vodka, citrus mix, dry vermouth and passion fruit syrup

Espresso Martini
gin, freshly brewed espresso

Silver Bullet Martini
vodka, whisky, dry vermouth

Kokum Martini
gin, kokom, vermouth

Daiquiris
Classic

light rum sweet ,triple Sec, sour mix

Flavoured
orange, lemon

Spicetini

Lemon Basil Martini
vodka, basil, sweet, sour

Ginger Martini
vodka, ginger, sweet, sour

Curry Leaf Martini
bacardi, coconut syrup, curry leaves

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650



Margaritas

Blue Lagoon Margarita
tequila, blue curacao, pineapple

Golden Margarita

tequila, orange liqueur, sweet, sour mix

Classic Margarita
tequila, triple sec, sweet, sour

Flavoured Margarita
cranberry, peach, lychee, strawberry, mango

Wink special cocktail

Hashal
vodka, coconut water, honey, cinnamon

Mocktails

Cardamom Cooler
pineapple and cardamom

Guava Mary

guava juice, tabasco, worcestershire, pepper, salt and sour mix

Mint Julep
mint sprigs, demerara sugar, lemon chunks muddled
and topped with sprite

Planter Cooler
pineapple, orange and passion fruit topped with sprite

Lichee Tini
lychee and grenadine

Bloody Caesar
tomato juice, tabasco and lime mix

Green Apple Breeze

green apple cranberry juice, sweet and sour mix

Panakam
jaggery, black pepper, cardamoms and water

Kokum Mojito
mynt, kokum, lime, simple syrup

Chilly Moker
lime, chilly, iced topped with lemonade

* mocktails / soft beverages are subject to 18% gst

650

650

650

650

750

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350



WINE CELLARS

SPARKLING WINES

Sula Vineyards Brut
Nashik, India
Chandon “Brut”

WHITE WINES
FRANCE
Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, 2022

ITALY

Villa Fassini Tascon chardonnay, Trebbiano, 2019
Pasqua, Dell Venezie, Pinot Grigio 2022
Castello Benfi Le Rime, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA
Jacob's creek Classic, chardonnay, 2022

NEW ZEALAND

Pencarrow, Sauvignon Blanc, 2016

INDIA

Fratelli, Chenin Blanc
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc
Sula, Chenin Blanc

4750

4750

5000

5000
6000
5500

5000

5000

3500
3500
3500



RED WINES

FRANCE

Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux, 2019
Le Grand Noir, Pinot noir, 2021
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Merlot

ITALY
Ruvei, Barbera D' Alba, Marchesi Di Barolo,2019
Danzante ,Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese, 2019

SPAIN
Soldepenas, Tempranillo, Garnacha (N'V)

AUSTRALIA

Lindeman's Cawarra, Shiraz Cabernet 2020
Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Shiraz Cabernet, 2019
Jacob's creeks, Shiraz Cabernet, 2021
Lindeman's, Premier Selection,

Shiraz Cabernet, 2017

NEW ZEALAND
Villa maria, Pinot Noir, 2020

CHILE

Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021
Cosecha, Merlot, 2021

CALIFORNIA
Two Vines, Merlot, 2017

INDIA

Fratelli, Classic, Shiraz

Fratelli ,Cabernet Franc

Sula, Dindori Reserve, Shiraz, 2022
Grover Vineyards, cabernet-shiraz,2022
Sula, shiraz cabernet, 2022

Sula, Satori

* our standard measure is 150 ml for wine by glass

5500
5000
5500

8000
5000

5000

5000
5000
5000

4500

5500

5000
5000

6000

3500
3500
4000
3500
3500



WINES BY THE GLASS
WHITE WINES

Fratelli, Chardonnay 675
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc 675
RED WINES

Fratelli ,Classic, Cabernet Shiraz 675
Sula ,Satori, Cabernet shiraz, Dindori 675

Grovers Cabernet Shiraz 675



Other Beverages

Sparkling Water 330ml 295
Fresh lime soda/water 200
Himalayan 1 Liter 140
Energy drink 275
Aerated Beverage 175
Seasonal Fresh Juice 300
Iced Tea 275
Preserved fruit juices 275
Gingerale 190
Tonic Water 190
Lassi (plain, salted, sweet and masala) 275
Butter Milk (plain, salted and masala) 200

Wellness Energy Drinks

Water Melon and Sweet lime juice with

fresh mint 350
an excellent source of vitamin A, vitamin C and beta-carotene. Packed with
antispasmodic and stomach comforter tonic... Mint keeps you alert and is good
for digestion.

Citrus Mix (grape fruit, orange and sweet lime) 350
grapefruit oranges are a good source of folic acid & high in vitamin C and an
excellent source of vitamin A.

Soya smoothie with Papaya 350
papaya s rich sources of antioxidant nutrients such as carotenes, vitamin C and

flavonoids. Soya has high protein content and rich in vitamins, minerals and
fibers.



Small bites 12.00 — 23:00

[4] Non- vegetarian

Assorted kebab non vegetarian E% % 1100
prawn haldi mirchi, laal mirch murgh, sarson mahi, murgh malai
315 Kcal / 250 gms

Anjal tawa fry = 1100
seer fish darne, ground spice
215 Kcal / 200 gms

Tawa pomfret ¢ 1100
silver pomfret, ground spice, lemon
245 Kcal / 200 gms

Haldi mirchi ka jhinga & (@ 43 1125
prawns, yogurt, yellow chilli, spices
359 Kcal / 250 gms

Sarson mahi tikka (& &3 850
mustard fish chunks, yogurt, mustard
375 Kcal / 250 gms

Chicken 65 (B F4 650
spiced chicken, curry leaves
338 Kcal /1250 gms

Tangdi kebab (& ¥4 700
chicken drumsticks, marinated in yogurt, spices
475 Kcal 1250 gms

Mangalorean tawa chicken 700

chicken, ground spice
315 Kcal / 250 gms

Murgh tikka laal mirch (% ¥ 700
chicken, red chilli, yogurt, spices,
388 Kcal / 250 gms

Murgh tikka malai (B # 700
chicken, yogurt, cashew, cardamon
388 Kcal / 250 gms

@ - 8 4d B ¥

Moluscs Eggs Fish Lupin Soya Milk Gluten
5 b ~ r
B p

Crustaceans  Mustard Nuts Seasame Celery Sulphites Peanuts

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients



[¢] Vegetarian

Papdi chaat B % ' 350
560 Kcal / 250 gms

Cheese chili toast E% % 350
890 Kcal/300 gms

Paneer tikka malai E% 525
Cottage cheese steaks, yogurt, spices

315 Kcal / 250 g

Paneer tikka laal mirch E% 525
Cottage cheese steaks, yogurt, spices

315 Keal/ 250 g

Neerulli Bhajji 350

Onion slivers, gramflour, spices
333 Kcal/250 gms

Dahi ke Kebab (8 ¢ 520
yoghurt, spices, fresh herbs
315 Kcal/250 gms

Assorted kebab vegeterian E% @ ' 600
Paneer tikka, dahi kebab, achari gobi, subz galouti

315 Kcal/250 gms

Customized mezze E% $ b 600
hummus, babaganoush, feta, marinated olives, pita
415 Kcal / 200gm

~ >/

r\%s Eggs Fish % Soya % %n

S G 6 &8 24P

Crustaceans ~ Mustard Nuts Seasame  Celery Sulphites Peanuts
Kindly inform us ifyou are allergic to any food ingredients
As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India
(FSSAI), an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person
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