Apéritifs

Martini Rosso	350
Martini Dry	350

Vodka

Diminutive of the word "voda"-Vodka is said to be developed in the northern European region. Polish claim it was their discovery. The Russians will tell you it was theirs. Our extensive selection takes you through a journey of some of the world's finest & the best vodkas.

Absolut	450
Smirnoff	350
Finlandia	400
Ketel One	450
Ciroc	800
Grey Goose	800

Gin

Also called as the "Dutch Courage" this national drink of Britain comes from the word "Genievre" which is unaged liquor made by distilling grains such as barley & rye. Its bouquet comes from juniper berries, coriander, herbs & spices added to the grain mash during distillation.

Bombay Sapphire	500
Tanqueray	1000
Gordon	400
Blue Riband	300

Rum

Coming from the word "Rum Bullion" – kill devil, this Barbados spirit & its fraternal twin cane spirit are made by distilling the fermented molasses.

Bacardi Superior	350
Bacardi Black	350
Captain Morgan	300
Old Monk	250

Tequila

Tequila & its country cousin mescal are made by distilling the fermented juice of agave plant in Mexico. The agave is a spiky – leafed member of the lily family (not cactus). By Mexican law tequila can only be produced from the blue agave & can only be produced in the village of "Tequila".

C	450
Camino Real Gold	450

• our standard measure is 30 ml for liquor and 150 ml for wine by glass

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker Red Label Chivas Regal	12 Y O	2150 850 900 475 850
Dewar's White Label	1210	400
Dewar's 12 years J&B Rare		850 450
Teacher's 50		375
Black Dog		450
100 Pipers		350
Black & White		350
Vat 69		400
Antiquity		350
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserv	ve .	450
William Lawson		400
Blenders Pride Signature Rare		400 350
Royal Challenge		350
210) 112 021112021-90		
Irish Whiskey		
Jameson		450
American Whiskey		
Jack Daniels		650
Single Malts		
Distilled in traditional pot stills to dreams like images of quaint rive mountains and wind swept grass or	rside mills with wood smoke	
Islay		
Islay Caol ila		900
Caol ila	10 YO	900 1000
Caol ila Laphroaig	10 YO	
Caol ila	10 YO	
Caol ila Laphroaig	10 YO 12 YO	
Caol ila Laphroaig Speyside		1000
Caol ila Laphroaig Speyside Glenfiddich	12 YO	1000
Caol ila Laphroaig Speyside Glenfiddich Balvenie double wood	12 YO	1000

10 YO

850

Isle of Skye

Talisker

[•] our standard measure is 30 ml for liquor and 150 ml for wine by glass

Cognacs

Among the most popular spirits through out the world, cognac is one of the finest produced from wine. The chalky soil, temperate climate, gentle sunlight and the Ugni blanc grapes are the four elements that come together to produce this unique product known as Cognac.

	750
	350
	600
330 ml	450
650 ml	450
650 ml 650 ml	450 450
650 ml	450
650 ml 650 ml	450 450
650 ml 650 ml 650 ml	450 450 450
650 ml 650 ml 650 ml glass	450 450 450 450
650 ml 650 ml 650 ml glass pitcher	450 450 450 450 1600
650 ml 650 ml 650 ml glass pitcher	450 450 450 450 1600
	330 ml

- our standard measure is 30 ml for liquor and 150 ml for wine by glass
- all bottled and packaged items are sold loose
- liquor & wines all prices are in Indian rupees and rates inclusive of services rendered
- mocktails / soft beverages are subject to 18% gst

Cocktails

Classics

Mojito bacardi white rum, lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar, soda	650
Cosmopolitian absolute, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice	650
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, tabosco, worcestershire, pepper, salt, lemon juice	650
Mai Tai bacardi white rum, lemon juice, fresh, dark rum, triple sec	650
Old Fashioned whisky, soda, bitters	650
Manhattan whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters	650
Martini	
Sinful Martini vodka, citrus mix, dry vermouth and passion fruit syrup	650
Espresso Martini gin, freshly brewed espresso	650
Silver Bullet Martini vodka, whisky, dry vermouth	650
Kokum Martini gin, kokom, vermouth	650
Daiquiris	
Classic light rum sweet ,triple Sec, sour mix	650
Flavoured orange, lemon	650
Spicetini	
Lemon Basil Martini vodka, basil, sweet, sour	650
Ginger Martini vodka, ginger, sweet, sour	650
Curry Leaf Martini bacardi, coconut syrup, curry leaves	650

Margaritas

Blue Lagoon Margarita tequila, blue curacao, pineapple	650
Golden Margarita tequila, orange liqueur, sweet, sour mix	650
Classic Margarita tequila, triple sec, sweet, sour	650
Flavoured Margarita cranberry, peach, lychee, strawberry, mango	650
Wink special cocktail	
Hashal vodka, coconut water, honey, cinnamon	750
Mocktails	
Cardamom Cooler pineapple and cardamom	350
Guava Mary guava juice, tabasco, worcestershire, pepper, salt and sour mix	350
Mint Julep mint sprigs, demerara sugar, lemon chunks muddled and topped with sprite	350
Planter Cooler pineapple, orange and passion fruit topped with sprite	350
Lichee Tini lychee and grenadine	350
Bloody Caesar tomato juice, tabasco and lime mix	350
Green Apple Breeze green apple cranberry juice, sweet and sour mix	350
Panakam jaggery, black pepper, cardamoms and water	350
Kokum Mojito mynt, kokum, lime, simple syrup	350
Chilly Moker lime, chilly, iced topped with lemonade	350

WINE CELLARS

SPARKLING WINES

Sula Vineyards Brut	4750
Nashik, India	
Chandon "Brut"	4750
WHITE WINES	
FRANCE	
Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, 2022	5000
ITALY	
Villa Fassini Tascon chardonnay, Trebbiano, 2019	5000
Pasqua, Dell Venezie, Pinot Grigio 2022	6000
Castello Benfi Le Rime, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay	5500
AUSTRALIA	
Jacob's creek Classic, chardonnay, 2022	5000
NEW ZEALAND	
Pencarrow, Sauvignon Blanc, 2016	5000
INDIA	
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc	3500
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc	3500
Sula, Chenin Blanc	3500

RED WINES

KED WINES	
FRANCE	
Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux, 2019	5500
Le Grand Noir, Pinot noir, 2021	5000
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Merlot	5500
ITALY	
Ruvei, Barbera D' Alba, Marchesi Di Barolo,2019	8000
Danzante ,Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese, 2019	5000
SPAIN	
Soldepenas, Tempranillo, Garnacha (NV)	5000
AUSTRALIA	
Lindeman's Cawarra, Shiraz Cabernet 2020	5000
Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Shiraz Cabernet, 2019	5000
Jacob's creeks, Shiraz Cabernet, 2021	5000
Lindeman's, Premier Selection,	4=00
Shiraz Cabernet, 2017	4500
NEW ZEALAND	
Villa maria, Pinot Noir, 2020	5500
CHILE	
Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021	5000
Cosecha, Merlot, 2021	5000
CALIFORNIA	
Two Vines, Merlot, 2017	6000

INDIA

Fratelli, Classic, Shiraz	3500
Fratelli ,Cabernet Franc	3500
Sula, Dindori Reserve, Shiraz, 2022	4000
Grover Vineyards, cabernet-shiraz,2022	3500
Sula, shiraz cabernet, 2022	3500
Sula, Satori	

[•] our standard measure is 150 ml for wine by glass

WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES

Fratelli, Chardonnay	675
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc	675
RED WINES	
Fratelli ,Classic, Cabernet Shiraz	675
Sula ,Satori, Cabernet shiraz, Dindori	675
Grovers Cabernet Shiraz	675

Other Beverages

Sparkling Water	330ml	295
Fresh lime soda/water		200
Himalayan	1 Liter	140
Energy drink		275
Aerated Beverage		175
Seasonal Fresh Juice		300
Iced Tea		275
Preserved fruit juices		275
Gingerale		190
Tonic Water		190
Lassi (plain, salted, sweet and masala)		275
Butter Milk (plain, salted and masala))	200

Wellness Energy Drinks

Water Melon and Sweet lime juice with

fresh mint 350 an excellent source of vitamin A. vitamin C and beta-carotene. Packed with

an excellent source of vitamin A, vitamin C and beta-carotene. Packed with antispasmodic and stomach comforter tonic... Mint keeps you alert and is good for digestion.

Citrus Mix (grape fruit, orange and sweet lime) 350 grapefruit oranges are a good source of folic acid & high in vitamin C and an excellent source of vitamin A.

Soya smoothie with Papaya

350

papaya is rich sources of antioxidant nutrients such as carotenes, vitamin C and flavonoids. Soya has high protein content and rich in vitamins, minerals and fibers.

Small bites 12.00 – 23:00

▲ Non- vegetarian

Assorted kebab non vegetarian Prawn haldi mirchi, laal mirch murgh, sarson mahi, murgh malai 315 Kcal / 250 gms	1100
Anjal tawa fry seer fish darne, ground spice 215 Kcal / 200 gms	1100
Tawa pomfret silver pomfret, ground spice, lemon 245 Kcal / 200 gms	1100
Haldi mirchi ka jhinga 🕌 🔁 🚯 prawns, yogurt, yellow chilli, spices 359 Kcal / 250 gms	1125
Sarson mahi tikka 🍌 🔁 😜 mustard fish chunks, yogurt, mustard 375 Kcal / 250 gms	850
Chicken 65	650
Tangdi kebab 🕦 💫 chicken drumsticks, marinated in yogurt, spices 475 Kcal /250 gms	700
Mangalorean tawa chicken chicken, ground spice 315 Kcal / 250 gms	700
Murgh tikka laal mirch	700
Murgh tikka malai	700



Vegetarian

Papdi chaat 🕮 🗳 🥌 560 Kcal / 250 gms	350
Cheese chili toast 🕮 🏺 890 Kcal/300 gms	350
Paneer tikka malai Catage cheese steaks, yogurt, spices 315 Kcal / 250 g	525
Paneer tikka laal mirch Cottage cheese steaks, yogurt, spices 315 Kcal/ 250 g	525
Neerulli Bhajji Onion slivers, gramflour, spices 333 Kcal/250 gms	350
Dahi ke Kebab	520
Assorted kebab vegeterian	600
Customized mezze hummus, babaganoush, feta, marinated olives, pita 415 Kcal / 200gm	600



Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India
(FSSAI), an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person